[Curriculum Vitae] Yuchan Seong

## Yuchan Seong

## undergraduate student

COM:FORT Lab - Dept. of Textiles, Merchandising and Fashion Design, College of Human Ecology, Seoul National University, Korea

E-mail: <a href="mailto:syc12882@snu.ac.kr">syc12882@snu.ac.kr</a>, <a href="mailto:yuchan12882@gmail.com">yuchan12882@gmail.com</a>

Tel: +82-2-880-8744 (Lab)

Web address: <a href="http://comfortlab.snu.ac.kr">http://comfortlab.snu.ac.kr</a>

Address: (08826) Room. 332, Building 222, Seoul National University, 1, Gwanak-ro, Gwanak-gu, Seoul, Korea

(COM:FORT Lab, Department of Textiles, Merchandising and

Fashion Design)



Education	
Mar. 2015 - Present	Department of Anthropology, College of Social Sciences, Seoul
	National University

Scholarships	
2020. 08. 11 ~ 12. 31	Merit-based Scholarship
	Source of Funds: Seoul National University
2020. 02. 11 ~ 06. 30	Merit-based Scholarship
	Source of Funds: Seoul National University
2020. 04. 16 ~ 06. 30	Seoul Jejudomin Scholarship Foundation
	Source of Funds: Seoul Jejudomin Scholarship Foundation
2019. 08. 22 ~ 12. 31	Changkang Foundation Scholarship
	Source of Funds: Changkang Foundation
2015. 01. 21	Merit-based Scholarship
	Source of Funds: Seoul National University

[Curriculum Vitae] Yuchan Seong

Extracurricular Experiences		
Jan. 2021 - Present	Internship in Lab. Comfort, Seoul National University	
	Advisor: Joo-Young Lee	
Feb. 2020 - Aug. 2020	Planning Team Manager of Non-profit Civil Organization	
	"Tonggam".	
Sep. 2016 - Mar. 2017	Co-Manager of Musical Club "Let Me Start", Seoul National	
	University	
July. 2015 - Feb. 2016	Team Manager of Costume and Makeup of Theatrical Club,	
	Seoul National University	